ACCE IN DAIRYLAND CRAWFORD COUNTY

78th Alice in Dairyland

Sponsorship Form

You are invited to be part of the 78th Anniversary of the Alice in Dairyland Finale Hosted by Crawford County on May 15, 16, and 17, 2025.

For the next 12 months, be a part of this exciting event promoting agricultural products and businesses throughout Wisconsin and highlighting Crawford County and its diverse agricultural community.

- Be associated with the historic Alice in Dairyland program, which is an economic driver, educating consumers about Wisconsin agriculture and promoting products, ranging from apples and dairy-products to mushrooms, woody ornamentals, and pork. Agriculture accounts for \$104 billion of the state's economy.
- Show how you care about Crawford County agriculture by helping Alice in Dairyland promote our local, as well as, Wisconsin agriculture, while building bridges between farmers and consumers.

Review the sponsorship grid and benefits you will receive when you help fund this year's program.

Diamond	Amethyst	Citrine	Gold	Silver	Friends of Alice
\$10,000 & up	\$5,000 - \$9,999	\$2,500 - \$4,999	\$1,000 - \$2,499	\$500 - \$999	\$100 - \$499

YES, we would like to sponsor the level. *	e 2025 Alice in Dairyland Fin	als at the					
Enclosed is my check for \$	()OR	Please invoice me for \$					
In-kind Donations also appreciated (Provide description of in-kind donation and monetary value.)							
Organization:	Contact Name:						
Address:	Phone:						
Email:							
Signature:	Date:						
) We would like to contribute to the Top "Alice" Candidate gift baskets. (7 items required / basket)							
Make checks payable to: Alice in Crawford County – Driftless Development INC							
Seind this form and check to: Alice in Dairyland / Crawford County							
700 E. Blackhawk Avenue, Suite 28							
Prairie du Chien, WI 53821							

^{*} If your sponsorship level includes having your logo included in our publications and advertising, please send a high resolution logo in a jpg format to: aliceincrawfordcounty25@gmail.com

Note: Driftless Development INC is an exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Federal Employment Identification Number (EIN) is: **82-3536889.** This contribution may qualify as a charitable deduction for federal income tax purposes.

Questions? Please contact Stephanie (920-905-2557) or Carol (608-279-2293).